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Georgia Tech | GmsPyd | 12 |
OFFENSE

at Clemson (Thur)
USF

The Citadel

at Temple

Lost

Minihan missed 4 gms (2 car sts)

North Carolina Camp & Cooper OFY

at Duke

at Miami FL
Pittsburgh
at Virginia
Virginia Tech
NC State (Thur)

Georgia

1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

Off Sts Lost 18
Off Sts % 13.6%

Georgia Tech | GmsPyd | 12 |

DEFENSE SINB */LB #
at Clemson (Thur)
USF

The Citadel

at Temple
North Carolina

at Duke

at Miami FL

(]
at Virginia Owens OFY, Martin out 2 gms

Virginia Tech

NC State (Thur) Dawson out L/2

w NN

Georgia Carpenter missed finale

Def Sts Lost 9
Def Sts % 6.8%

Total Sts Lost 27

% Sts Lost




